BONNEVILLE

POWER ADMINISTRATION

Energy Efficiency Post-2011
Phase 2

Work Group 5 Meeting 6

September 30, 2010
9:00 am - 12:00 pm
This meeting is a call in meeting only

Phone Bridge: 503-230-5566
Passcode: 7213#

Meeting Agenda

9:00 am
9:15am
9:45 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:15am

11:45 am

12:00 pm

Introductions and Meeting 5 Recap — Wade & Curt

Presentation: Lessons Learned from Regional Programs — Gary Smith
Discussion: Issue 1 (Regional Programs) Straw Proposal — Wade, Group
Break

Discussion: Issue 4 (Neg Change Notice) Straw Proposal — Eugene, Group
Discussion: Issue 9 (Federal Facilities) Straw Proposal — Curt, Group

Meeting Wrap-Up — Wade & Curt
e Action Items
e Next Meeting

Adjourn



